2059 23-Feb-26Dated :

Particulars Amount

Account :

NATIONAL TYRE RETREADING COMPANY 6,415.00
Agst Ref MMM-03724/25-26 6,415.00 Cr

Through :

Axis Bank Limited
On Account of :

being amount received from national tyre 
retreading co -cbe

Amount (in words) :

INR Six Thousand Four Hundred Fifteen Only
₹ 6,415.00

Authorised Signatory